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Analysis & Recommendation :
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Analysis & Recommendation :
JIASIEK l1a: Yoldudlius

. awsuadhIulasiin 6.6, 63 Wulagedudiawiaudy n.a. 63

- Tnefddfnuuldnaiiulasdin wasagi 00.44 i dasnauinguludiadaae 1.28 win uay

u

fiaadanistandui vl aynintfanualaanadil 86%

o fludauditnguunnienisdia HuBasitaasuids we 10 suduilanizinn Adaaaaugesn
AvuINANNNKRINUANE Taanantiuniviniarngnssu

AaudaLaudn Msinghndseiauruyunisifiasiaala Social Media Platform a1agenainadausia
AsLiuTauasiulas Gaiilu Own Media Mfinnsiananivdu KPI

« dszidurnludiaui a3e 9 udfianurainnaiauInNaguAIsLEgnLNgNUNAITITasivauEUTR
11 v2tu Miss Universe Thailand, auazady dalafidy, Jusdraiusgissaa T1unadve 5.9 (13 a.a.), wis
u1vlaseLiia




Program
Website




anansiinsuidulsdsionas aiia Pageviews / a.A. 63

530,000
520,000
510,000 509,083
500,000
490,000
480,000

470,000

d.n.63

Engagement:
NSUEdUSIU :

Avg. Time Duration
Page per Visit

Bounce Rate

m Pageviews

490,337

N.9.63

d.n.

02.09 un
2.07 KUN

69%

n.g.

519,488 t

a.n. 63

02.22 un
2.12 KUn

68%

a.An.

02.11 uln
2.06 KUN

68%

Pageviews - 31uuAFITLIu s
gLty STunnaferiiauinu
NAsLALLNIILaINIa 'l

Avg. Time Duration - A1t2&a13a0
Taforuiulaiel

Page per Visit - A1LR&8311UNIN
ANsLaqLIL L afel

Bounce Rate - Aa&unisiainay

Bu'laamasniiniien

Source : Google Analytics



ana 10 dudu 1iokdulsdsianis soaldnsugvaa / a.n. 63

Thai PBS 3

S1YNIS

Pageviews

aoulong

3,850

aoulong - "Wanvau" Jounnsibon

©O O N o u1 A W N

—
o

giiau'lne - Youtuber wavugvalviael
fdIfau - IdauLnIzna a.1A1LAR .6091A
aaulangd - "tnghn" guuunisiiiag "3 datiansag” AT Aau 3
Audiilasan - danas
AUF1IA - NUA adddunuanstw : dJulwsluadh a9ald
aaulang - Lliagn14 "vinivaan" anamn)i "Yuyunisiiiag”
avas Uanaadn - Baeta azasdanaadn
aaulang - du “tAvilanmia” srudaisgvuan

ey - MFunsiideislen

siiau'lne

MBwBEIGAU

Aaulaned
azAs Uaraadn
Aaulaned
Wadu

2,868
2,827
2,407
2,228
2,158
1,894
1,872
1,870
1,834

Source : Google Analytics




1Sulsdsignis / a.n. 63

Analysis & Recommendation :
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Prayut will not quit, warns against

"foreign interference"

Pageviews 4,239

[ %

2 HM King reaches out to royalist supporters 3,370
3 Thai PM asks opposition MPs if they know what will happen if he steps down 3,309
4 How Chinese media see conspiracy in Thai protests 3,165
5 Miss Universe Thailand 2020 contestant disqualified for breaking contest rules 3,095
6 Thai protest leaders, Penguin and Rung, booked by police after release on bail 2,963
7 Bangkok's public transport systems partially closed 2,901
8 Coronavirus Outbreak Update 2,578
9 Former Thai PM Anand blames Section 272 of the Charter for political conflict 2,538
10 Students' push for monarchy reform graduates to new level 2,456
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Analysis & Recommendation:
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Analysis & Recommendation :
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